DDR4 M.2
DDR4
ITXSB-pic51R
Pico-ITX SBC with 7th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 and Celeron® Processor,
DisplayPort++, LVDS and 2 GbE LAN
Features
● 7th generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 and Celeron®
processor

Accessories
594H3160400E Power cable, L=100 mm
Ordering Information
Chipset Intel® HD Graphics
Memory Size Share system memory
Display Interface 1 x DisplayPort++
1 x LVDS; 18/24-bit single/dual channel
59
Full Solid
Cap Design AiRD +12VM.2
 Standard
Model SSD SATA Audio Fan
ITXSB-pic51RPGG-i7-7600U
(P/N: E38H51R100)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA, USB 2.0,
PCIe x2 optional) in 22x42
N/A N/A No
ITXSB-pic51RPGG-i5-7300U
(P/N: E38H51R102)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA, USB 2.0,
PCIe x2 optional) in 22x42
N/A N/A No
ITXSB-pic51RPGG-i3-7100U
(P/N: E38H51R103)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA, USB 2.0,
PCIe x2 optional) in 22x42
N/A N/A No
ITXSB-pic51RPGG-Celeron-
3965U
(P/N: E38H51R101)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA, USB 2.0,
PCIe x2 optional) in 22x42
N/A N/A No
Optional
Model SSD SATA  Audio Fan
ITXSB-pic51RPGG-i7-7600U
w/fan
(P/N: E38H51R104)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA,
USB 2.0, PCIe x2 optional)
in 22x42
N/A N/A Yes
ITXSB-pic51RPGG-i5-7300U
w/fan
(P/N: E38H51R106)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA,
USB 2.0, PCIe x2 optional)
in 22x42
N/A N/A Yes
ITXSB-pic51RPGG-i3-7100U
w/fan
(P/N: E38H51R107)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA,
USB 2.0, PCIe x2 optional)
in 22x42
N/A N/A Yes
ITXSB-pic51RPGG-Celeron-
3965U w/fan
(P/N: E38H51R105)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA,
USB 2.0, PCIe x2 optional)
in 22x42
N/A N/A Yes
ITXSB-pic51RPGGA-i7-
7600U w/fan
(P/N: E38H51R108)
N/A 1 x SATA-600 Mic-in/Line-out Yes
ITXSB-pic51RPGGA-i5-
7300U w/fan
(P/N: E38H51R110)
N/A 1 x SATA-600 Mic-in/Line-out Yes
ITXSB-pic51RPGGA-i3-
7100U w/fan